TEXTING TERMS OF SERVICE AND PRIVACY

Our clients may opt-in to receive these text communications from Hinson Insurance through the Text Opt-in form on our website.

Upon submission of the form to our office, you agree that Hinson Insurance may send text messages in various formats and with various contents, including but not limited to text messages about insurance policies, transactions initiated by You, or marketing the products and services offered by Hinson Insurance. We typically send 1-2 messages per week. Message and Data Rates apply.

If you do not wish to receive text messages from the Agency or do not agree to the Terms of Use, you should not submit the form.

By submitting the form, you acknowledge that you are the owner or authorized user of the mobile phone number submitted and will notify us immediately if you are no longer the owner or authorized user of the mobile phone number. Additionally, you recognize that you are solely responsible for any message and data charges associated with text messages sent to and received from Hinson Insurance.

To opt out of receiving text messages from Hinson Insurance at any time, send a text with STOP to 731-285-5969, and you will be removed from our opt-in list. To receive future messages, you will need to resubmit the opt-in form.

If you need help, you may text HELP to 731-285-5969 to receive information. You may also call us at 731-285-5969 or email john@hinsonins.com.

You may text JOIN to 731-285-5969 for information regarding opting in to receive text messages.

Your privacy is of utmost importance to us. We do not share, sell, or lease your personal information to any third-party individual, government agency, or company at any time unless compelled to do so by law.